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Revised List of Compulsory & Restricted Holidays for the Year 2024

S.N. Holidays Date Days of Week Particular
1 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday CH
2 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday CH
3 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday CH
4 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday CH
5 Id-ul Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday CH
6 Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday RH
7 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday CH
8 Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday CH
9 Id-Ul =Juha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday CH
10 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday CH
11 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday CH
12 Rakshabandhan 19.08.2024 Monday RH
13 Janmashtami (Vaisnava) 26.08.2024 Monday RH
14 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday CH
15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday CH
16 Dussehra (Mahashtami/Mahanavmi) 11.10.2024 Friday CH
17 Dussehra (Vjay Dashmi) 12.10.2024 Saturday CH
18 Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday CH
19 Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday RH
20 Pratihar Shashthi 07.11.2024 Thursday RH
21 Jagaddhatri Puja 08.11.2024 Friday RH
22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday CH
23 Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday CH
24 One day reserved for day after annual sports RH
day/annual day

SI. No. | Vacation/Break From To Days
1 Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 days

13 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 12.01.2024 (Sunday) 20 days
Committee Members
SN Name Designation Sign, -
1 Mr. Shailendra Kr. Jha PGT (Hindi) '
2 Ms. Damini Pandit TGT(Biology) \;/:/
3 Mr. Rahul Ghosh PRT S (2 Gyt
4 Wr- Satyam Shivam SSA 5% |

‘ T

(Yogﬁs_ﬁ_rgwémi)

... -Principal




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

